Mrs. Richardson'’s

Rockin’ Weekly Schedule
2017-2018
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9:05-9:35
9:35-10:05

10:05-10:55
10:55-11:45
11:45-12:10
12:10-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-3:45
3:45

Whole Group Reading

Second Steps (Monday) Writing Workshop
(Tuesday-Friday)

Special Area

Writing Workshop

Lunch

Math Workshop

Wellness Time

Rockin’ Reading Workshop
Science/Social Studies

Daily Reflection (Leadership Notebook)

Dismissal

Second Steps: Mondays 9:35-10:05
Art Lab: Wednesdays 3:00-3:40 (subject to change)
Intervention Block: C Day 2:10-3:00 (library with Mrs. Leathers)



